The International ( #/ Association
Previous Yearbook Order Form

Instructions:
1. Download the form.
2. Open the form in Adobe Acrobat Reader.
3. Fill out the form.
4. Save and Submit at http://tfms.tica.org to send the form.

Date:
Contact Information
First Name: Last Name:
Email Address:
|:| Check here if this is a new email address. Old Email Address:
Address:
City: State: Postal Code:
Country: Phone:
Check here if this is a new mailing address.
Please select the number of yearbooks you would like to order for each year.
Quantity Quantity Quantity Quantity
Year | Quantity | Currently | Year | Quantity | Currently | Year| Quantity | Currently | Year| Quantity | Currently
in Stock in Stock in Stock in Stock
1985 6 1998 4 2010 2 2023 11
1988 2 2000 3 2012 49 2024 0
1989 5 2001 5 2015 10
1991 5 2002 4 2016 10
1992 5 2003 4 2017 19
1993 6 2005 15 2018 34
1994 3 2006 12 2019 1
1995 5 2007 21 2020 18
1996 4 2008 18 2021 24
1997 2 2009 36 2022 2
www.tica.org http://tfms.tica.org

Page 1 of 2

Revised: 24 Oct 2025


http://www.tica.org/
http://tfms.tica.org/
http://tfms.tica.org/

e International ( #/ Association
Previous Yearbook Order Form

Payment Information

Shipping charges do apply. Yearbooks weigh approximately 4 pounds each. Please call the Executive Office
for a shipping estimate at +1 956.428.8046.

Quantity Description Fee (USD) | Payment Amount
0 1985—2006 Yearbook $10.00 $0.00
0 2007—2012 Yearbook $40.00 $0.00
0 2015 - 2024 Yearbook (International)| $ 95.00 $0.00
0 2015 - 2024 Yearbook (US) $80.00 $0.00
Total Payment: $0.00

Credit card and PayPal are submitted through Salesforce. To attach this form and submit a payment please
go to http://tfms.tica.org.

To pay by check or money order: U.S. funds accepted only. Please mail to: P.O. Box 2684, Harlingen, TX
78551. For foreign U.S. bank accounts, we require a 9-digit routing number.

To pay by wire transfer: All wire transfers require an additional $15 fee. Please contact the Executive
Office for further instructions at +1 956.428.8046.

www.tica.org http://tfms.tica.org
Page 2 of 2

Revised: 24 Oct 2025


http://www.tica.org/
http://tfms.tica.org/
http://tfms.tica.org/

	Contact Information
	Payment Information

	Date: 
	undefined: 
	Last Name: 
	Email Address: 
	Old Email Address: 
	State: 
	Postal Code: 
	Check here if this is a new email address 1: 
	Check here if this is a new email address 2: 
	Check here if this is a new email address 3: 
	Phone: 
	1985: 
	1997: 
	2007: 
	2020: 
	1988: 
	1998: 
	2008: 
	2021: 
	1989: 
	1999: 
	2009: 
	2022: 
	1990: 
	2000: 
	2010: 
	2023: 
	1991: 
	2001: 
	2012: 
	2024: 
	1992: 
	2002: 
	2015: 
	1993: 
	2003: 
	2016: 
	1994: 
	2004: 
	2017: 
	1995: 
	2005: 
	2018: 
	1996: 
	2006: 
	2019: 
	0: 
	 000: 
	0_2: 
	 000_2: 
	0_3: 
	 000_3: 
	0_4: 
	 000_4: 
	 000_5: 


