Instructions:

- 1. **Download** the form.
- 2. **Open** the form in Adobe Acrobat Reader.
- 3. **Fill out** the form.
- 4. Save and Submit at http://tfms.tica.org to send the form.

		Date:	
Contact Information			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Email Address:			
Check here if this is a new email address.	Old Email Address:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Postal Code:	
Country:	Phone:		
Check here if this is a new mailing address.			

Please select the number of yearbooks you would like to order for each year.

Year	Quantity	Quantity Currently in Stock									
1985		6	1998		4	2010		2	2023		11
1988		2	2000		3	2012		49	2024		0
1989		5	2001		5	2015		10			
1991		5	2002		4	2016		10			
1992		5	2003		4	2017		19			
1993		6	2005		15	2018		34			
1994		3	2006		12	2019		1			
1995		5	2007		21	2020		18			
1996		4	2008		18	2021		24			
1997		2	2009		36	2022		2			

www.tica.org

http://tfms.tica.org Page 1 of 2 Revised: 24 Oct 2025

Payment Information

Shipping charges do apply. Yearbooks weigh approximately 4 pounds each. Please call the Executive Office for a shipping estimate at +1 956.428.8046.

Quantity	Description	Fee (USD)	Payment Amount
0	1985—2006 Yearbook	\$ 10.00	\$ 0.00
0	2007–2012 Yearbook	\$ 40.00	\$ 0.00
0	2015 - 2024 Yearbook (International)	\$ 95.00	\$ 0.00
0	2015 - 2024 Yearbook (US)	\$ 80.00	\$ 0.00
	\$ 0.00		

Credit card and **PayPal** are submitted through Salesforce. To attach this form and submit a payment please go to http://tfms.tica.org.

To pay by **check** or **money order**: U.S. funds accepted only. Please mail to: P.O. Box 2684, Harlingen, TX 78551. For foreign U.S. bank accounts, we require a 9-digit routing number.

To pay by wire transfer: All wire transfers require an additional \$15 fee. Please contact the Executive Office for further instructions at +1 956.428.8046.

www.tica.org
Page 2 of 2

http://tfms.tica.org Revised: 24 Oct 2025